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Anlage
St. Christophorusstr.27, 76863 Herxheim
G 07276/8466

Hallenadresse
St. Christophorusstr.27, 76863 Herxheim
Maria@tennisherxheim.onmicrosoft.com

Sportwart/in
TC BW Herxheim, Sportwart(e)
sportwart@tennisherxheim.onmicrosoft.com

Jugendwart/in
TC BW Herxheim, Jugendwart(e)
jugendwart@tennisherxheim.onmicrosoft.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Kerner, Barbara
T 0171 7540940 barbara@tennisherxheim.onmicrosoft.com
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Herren 70 Doppel 1
MF: Leo Herrmann; T 07276 5562
robertkerner@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Herrmann, Leo
Mendel, Hans-Peter
Fetsch, Hans
Eichenlaub, Karl
Daum, Heiner
Kerner, Robert
Lang, Werner
Ehret, Hartmut
Eichenlaub, Georg
10 Wittenmeier, Gerhard
11 Schiestel, Willi

12 Lauth, Richard
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

15100559
15205772
14504038
14906001
14604809
14906134
15405359
15405227
15305272
14305627
15305500
13904545

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK16,7
LK18,2
LK19,9
LK21,0
LK22,1
LK24,3
LK20,0
LK20,6
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
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